PAI X HESBI GNONNE FEXHE- HAUT- CLOCHER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

LECLERCQ ANDRE
TRI FFAUX FERNAND
DRAPI ER GUY
LEGRCS CGEORGY

TI HON FRANCI S
LECLERCQ ANDRE
LEONARD LEONCE
LEONARD LEONCE
DEDRY JOSEPH
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
DEDRY JOSEPH

TRI FFAUX FERNAND
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
TI HON FRANCI S
MATTART JEAN

TI HON FRANCI S
MATTART JEAN
KNUTS RAYMOND

TRI FFAUX FERNAND
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
KNUTS RAYMOND

TI HON FRANCI S

TI HON FRANCI S

TI HON FRANCI S

TRI FFAUX FERNAND
HENROTTE CHRI STI NE

HERCK CHARLY & DENI S

Geneent
Local it

VERLAI N
WAREMVE
FEXHE- H
OREYE

WAREMVE
VERLAI N
OREYE

OREYE

VI LLERS
REM COU
REM COU
VI LLERS
WAREMVE
REM COU
WAREMVE
CORSWAR
WAREMVE
CORSWAR
WAREMVE
WAREMVE
REM COU
WAREMVE
WAREMVE
WAREMVE
WAREMVE
WAREMVE

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
2 1 103633
10 4 107631
3 1 112050
11 2 111295
14 8 107298
2 2 2
2 2 114110
2 1 2
4 2 116628
12 8 109519
12 12 2
4 1 2
10 8 2
12 9 3
14 11 2
3 2 105077
14 6 3
3 1 2
3 2 109939
10 1 3
12 1 4
3 3 2
14 4 4
14 10 5
14 3 6
10 3 4
6 4 106340
2 2 113502

Ri ng
Bague

112976916
114429918
114550418
114583218
118472016
113419515
110475017
110600217
111665416
115401018
114720216
111769316
114428718
115401818
115862714
117456617
114106016
111098217
114325915
114126716
110420217
114332815
114139616
110454917
112873915
114429018
110433417
113724516

Snel h.
Vit esse



